
IP 
65

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

18 W

1200 lm

63 lm/W

2899 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1200 lm

19 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 3.94 in

Diameter: 3.94 in

Electric 

System power: 19 W

Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
PETRA (WALL FITTING)
9.827.5307.00
LEIPZIGER LEUCHTEN

Mounting height 3.30 / 4.00 m. - Impact-resistant opal polycarbonate cylinder, UV-stabilized - Two large aluminium reflectors with a special

white paint finish provide max. light reflection - Available in any RAL or DB color without surcharge - All electrical components on a block which

is accommodated in the crown of the luminaire - Lamps are easy to change Voltage: 230V 50Hz Protected to: IP 65 Protection class: l/II Made

to DIN VDE 0711 

Light output 1 
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